
Current Opportunities - University of Tennessee

Event 
ID/Negotiation
Number

Event Name/Negotiation Name Posted Date Bid Opening Date Buyer Email

BID1000058 RFP: Event Management System for UTS HR 04-28-2025 05-21-2025 lhurt2@utk.edu

BID1000059,2 Oracle Student Financial Aid (SFA) Implementation 05-20-2025 05-30-2025 Tonya@tennessee.edu

BID1000063,1 Supplier Hosted Special Events 05-16-2025 05-23-2025 BNEW@TENNESSEE.EDU

BID1000064 RFP: GASB 94 Consulting Services for UT-System 05-02-2025 05-22-2025 lhurt2@utk.edu

BID1000069 UTK Domain Name System RFI 05-08-2025 06-09-2025 Tonya@tennessee.edu

BID1000071 RFQS BID1000071 – Life Science Vendors 05-13-2025 06-12-2025 broberts@tennessee.edu

BID1000072 Concrete Pads for Cattle Pens at Lewisburg, TN 05-15-2025 06-03-2025 adudenb1@utk.edu

BID1000073 RFP: Automated Sports Equipment Checkout Machine for UTK 05-15-2025 06-02-2025 lhurt2@utk.edu

BID1000074 Fire Protection System Services 05-19-2025 06-02-2025 andrew.remke@tennessee.edu

BID1000075 Skyhawk Printing Complete Paper Bid 05-20-2025 06-12-2025 klawren9@utm.edu

BID1000076 RFQ BID1000076 UT Martin Fiberglass Tub & Shower Repair 05-20-2025 06-12-2025 klawren9@utm.edu

May 21, 2025  8:40 AM Eastern


